
  

GINGERBREAD HOUSE CALENDAR  

(Tentative schedule, subject to change)  

2024-2025  

Aug. 18  Sunday  Open House for students/parents (Check your child’s 

class group emails for specific times)  

Aug. 19 Monday  First regular class for 4’s and MTWTh Jr.K.   

Split schedule for 3-4’s and Mon. 2’s  

Aug. 19  Monday  Clubhouse may begin for 4’s and Jr. K. students  

Aug. 20  Tuesday  First regular class for TTh Jr.K. 

Split schedule for TTh 3’s  

Aug. 21  Wednesday  First regular class for 3-4’s 

Split schedule for Wed. 2’s  

Aug. 22  Thursday  First regular class for TTh 3’s  

Aug. 26  Monday  Clubhouse may begin for 3-4’s students  

Sept. 2  Monday  LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (no classes or Clubhouse)  

Oct. 1/2 Tuesday &   

Wednesday  

Individual school pictures (3’s and Jr. K.’s on Tuesday)  

 (4’s and 3-4’s on Wednesday)  

Oct. 14-18  Monday-Friday   Fall Break (no Classes or Clubhouse)  

Oct. 23  Wednesday  Parent/Teacher Conferences (no Classes or Clubhouse)  

Oct. 24/25  Thursday/Friday  Fall parties for 3’s, 3-4’s, 4’s & Jr K’s   

Nov. 27-29  Wed. - Friday  Thanksgiving Break (no Classes or Clubhouse)  

Dec. 19-20  Thursday/Friday  Happy Holiday parties 3’s, 3-4’s, 4’s, and Jr K’s   

Dec. 21-  

Jan. 5*  

Saturday - Sunday  Winter Break (no Classes or Clubhouse)  

* (Mon. Jan. 6 - First day back after Winter Break.)  

Jan. 20  Monday  Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (no Classes or Clubhouse)  

Jan. 21  Tuesday  Parent/Teacher Conferences (no Classes or Clubhouse)  

Jan. 22-24  Wed. - Friday  Winter Fun /Pajama Day (Check weekly email for PJ day) 

Jan. 27 Monday  In House Registration for 2025-2026  

Feb. 3  Monday   Open Registration for the public for 2025-2026  

Feb. 13/14  Thursday/Friday  Valentine’s day parties 3’s, 3-4’s, 4’s, & Jr K’s   

Feb. 17 Monday President’s Day (no Classes or Clubhouse) 

March28 

April 4** 

Friday-Monday  Spring Break (no Classes or Clubhouse)  

** (Mon. April 7 – First day back after Spring Break.)  

May 12-20  TBD  GBH Spring Celebration Programs/during class time  

May 23  Friday  Last day of class for GBH students  
  


